© 2020 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 05/11/20
ALFLED-SPEC
FEATURES
• ALF 6 energy-efficeint six LEDs produce 905 lumens at 5000K
• ALF 12 energy-efficeint twelve LEDs produce 1905 lumens at 5000K
• Wide 110 degree lateral spread covers three times the set back distance with

Knuckle Mount
IP65IP64
ORDERING GUIDE
* Unit should not be used above 240V in Canada
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Lumens Wattage LED Count CCT Voltage* Distribution Mounting Finish
ALF-6LU-5K-BZ 1122 10.2W 6 5000K 120-277V Wide 6x5 1/2" Knuckle Mount Dark Bronze Matte Textured
ALF-12LU-5K-BZ 2303 20.9W 12 5000K 120-277V Wide 6x5 1/2" Knuckle Mount Dark Bronze Matte Textured
ALF Linear
6 LED AND 12 LED FLOODLIGHT
© 2020 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 2/2 Rev. 05/11/20
ALFLED-SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
* Lumen value are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-
79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the configurations shown. Actual
performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application
PERFORMANCE DATA
# Of
LEDs
Nominal
Wattage CCT Lumens Dist.
Type LPW
6 STD.
(470mA) 5K 1122 6x5 110
12 STD.
(460mA) 5K 2303 6x5 110
ELECTRICAL DATA
# OF
LEDS
Drive Current
(mA)
Input Voltage
(V)
System Power
(W)
Oper. Current
(Amps) Power Factor
6 STD. (470mA) 120 10.1 0.09 0.97
277 12.5 0.06 0.78
12 STD. (470mA) 120 21.0 0.18 0.98
277 25.5 0.12 0.78
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
SHIPPING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number